13
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15
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AFD

CITY, COUNTRY
Cagliari, Italy

TOURNAMENT DATES
2 -7 May 2023

SURFACE
Red Clay

SARDEGNA OPEN

CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY
Challenger 175 € 200,000

STATUS NAT

QUALIFYING SINGLES|

1 ITA PELLEGRINO, Andrea

BYE

WC ITA BONDIOLI, Federico

6 ITA TRAVAGLIA, Stefano

2 ITA GIANNESSI, Alessandro

BYE

Alt KAZ NEDOVYESOV, Aleksandr
8 Alt AUT ERLER, Alexander

3 CAN DIEZ, Steven

BYE

Alt  COL BARRIENTOS, Nicolas
7 Alt AUT MIEDLER, Lucas

4 ITA MAGER, Gianluca
WC ITA CASTAGNOLA, Luca

WC ITA SANNA, Alberto

5 ITA CARUSO, Salvatore

A. PELLEGRINO [1]

A. GIANNESSI [2]

S. DIEZ [3]
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T,

575 OPEN

SEEDED PLAYERS

RANK

PRIZE MONEY

POINTS

ALTERNATES

WITHDRAWALS

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

® NP UDWN

PELLEGRINO, Andrea
GIANNESSI, Alessandro
DIEZ, Steven

MAGER, Gianluca
CARUSO, Salvatore
TRAVAGLIA, Stefano
MIEDLER, Lucas
ERLER, Alexander

170
246
261

284
306
559
775

QUALIFIER
FINALIST
FIRST ROUND

€980
€490

6
3
0

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT
www.ATPTour.com

L. Miedler [ALT]

A. Erler [ALT]

N. Barrientos [ALT]
A. Nedovyesov [ALT]

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCEl

Stefano TRAVAGLIA - 303

| CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S)|

Stephane CRETOIS




